
LEAP Agility Club June Friday

Friday, June 11, 2021

T2B  

Leslie GregoryJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24028 Bisous, Belgian Malinois, Sarah KeimT2B

24012 Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee WojickT2B

24010 Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen EvansT2B

24007 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliT2B

24006 Drogon, Belgian Malinois, Francine ArnoldT2B

20 16Jump Height = # of dogs

20121 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtT2B

20115 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloT2B

20111 Tinker, All American, Elana RosenbergT2B

20107 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

T2B

20106 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryT2B

20095 Giory, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersT2B

20093 Aero, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanT2B

20080 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyT2B

20076 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekT2B

20068 Prana, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldT2B

20065 Olivia, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganT2B

20063 Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtT2B

20043 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloT2B

20031 Zen, Border Collie, Denise SpampinatoT2B

20018 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine WilliamsT2B

20088 Chance, Golden Retriever, Susan BlackT2BP

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Willow, Miniature American Shepherd, Jennifer 

Souza-Gunnison

T2B

16008 Dory, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

T2B

16007 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce BaderT2B

16003 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonT2B

16051 Nessa, Labrador Retriever, Donna BoutillierT2BP

16030 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiT2BP

16017 Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonaldT2BP

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12032 Sync, Rat Terrier, Rebecca GuaraldoT2B

12023 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishT2B

12019 Arlo, Miniature Poodle, June FeigenblattT2B

12011 Baylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsT2B

12010 Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah 

Orosz

T2B

12009 Kennedy, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayT2B

12031 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderT2BP

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 El Jefe, Papillon, Kara LoyT2B

8016 Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzT2B

8045 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsT2BP

8032 R!ot, Toy Poodle, Sara RuaneT2BP

8030 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersT2BP

8025 Mable, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay KellyT2BP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Munchkin, Jack Russell, Marguerite SchondebareT2BP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Leslie GregoryJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerNAB

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20066 Flynn, Australian Shepherd, Margaret StevensNAA

20058 Nelson, Australian Shepherd, Laura BoyceNAA

20072 Gracie Rose, Golden Retriever, Monica Land StathersNAB

20031 Zen, Border Collie, Denise SpampinatoNAB

20023 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuNAB

20012 Paul, Brittany, Barbara CherryNAB

20135 Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanNAP

20088 Chance, Golden Retriever, Susan BlackNAP

20084 Breeze, Samoyed, Saskia ZezimaNAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Sadie, Border Collie, Andrea CarsonNAA

16038 Kizmet, Golden Retriever, Shelly TruskauskasNAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Tessie, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg PrezzanoNAB

12009 Kennedy, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayNAB

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8034 Arthur, Norfolk Terrier, Sheila ForanNAB

8011 Buoy, Papillon, Goretta NendzaNAB

Page 1 of  7This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



LEAP Agility Club June Friday

Friday, June 11, 2021

Standard Open/Open P

Leslie GregoryJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24045 Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanOA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20099 Dyna, Border Collie, Val MermallOA

20095 Giory, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersOA

20092 Astro, Border Collie, Suzanne RogersOA

20065 Olivia, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganOA

20057 Lexi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverOA

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Willow, Miniature American Shepherd, Jennifer 

Souza-Gunnison

OA

16016 Dinah, All American, Elana RosenbergOA

16008 Dory, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

OA

16045 Summer, Golden Retriever, Walter HorowitzOAP

16043 Mistral, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherOAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12034 Lorde, Cocker Spaniel, Rita BerardinoOA

12003 Birdie, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann ShepardOA

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8029 Evie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkOAP

8006 Sweets, Pug, Carol McGuinessOAP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Munchkin, Jack Russell, Marguerite SchondebareOAP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Leslie GregoryJudge:

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24029 Mae, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXA

24028 Bisous, Belgian Malinois, Sarah KeimAXA

24020 Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabAXA

24040 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXB

24024 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXB

24012 Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee WojickAXB

24010 Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen EvansAXB

24008 Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne PodlesAXB

24007 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliAXB

24006 Drogon, Belgian Malinois, Francine ArnoldAXB

20 38Jump Height = # of dogs

20096 Crest, Border Collie, Terri CesarekAXA

20076 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekAXA

20067 Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardAXA

20063 Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXA

20062 Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa LoomisAXA

20073 Nita, All American, Nathalie InhoAXPA

20052 Ricco, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAXPA

20127 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabAXB

20125 Gracie, Golden Retriever, Susan BlackAXB

20122 Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldAXB

20121 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

20119 Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXB

20115 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXB

20111 Tinker, All American, Elana RosenbergAXB

20109 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXB

20107 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

AXB

20106 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryAXB

20102 Helo, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXB

20098 Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike ReinischAXB

20097 Trixie, Portuguese Water Dog, Trish ParrettAXB

20093 Aero, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXB

20091 Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXB

20087 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20086 Believe, Border Collie, Stefanie RainerAXB

20083 Surprise, All American, Sandra LeiserAXB

20081 Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert 

Mechan

AXB

20080 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyAXB

20077 Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti RosnerAXB

20075 Neon, All American, Pam GreenAXB

20056 Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20043 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXB

20018 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine WilliamsAXB

20013 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerAXB

20011 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXB

20002 Rue, Boxer, Alexandra PaganAXB

20130 Maeve, Irish Red and White Setter, Susan CenottiAXPB

20033 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXPB

Page 2 of  7This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



LEAP Agility Club June Friday

Friday, June 11, 2021

20021 Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine KallipolitesAXPB

16 24Jump Height = # of dogs

16015 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXA

16010 Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorteAXA

16055 Quiz, All American, Laura SimonelliAXB

16035 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXB

16034 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXB

16029 Cato, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAXB

16026 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXB

16007 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce BaderAXB

16003 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonAXB

16060 Tooshie, Golden Retriever, Walter HorowitzAXPB

16059 Sassafras, All American, Sarah JohnsonAXPB

16058 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekAXPB

16057 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAXPB

16056 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXPB

16054 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverAXPB

16044 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXPB

16042 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAXPB

16030 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXPB

16023 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXPB

16020 Maya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-GudjohnsenAXPB

16017 Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonaldAXPB

16014 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXPB

16009 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsAXPB

16005 Ivan, Mudi, Barbara SiegelAXPB

12 20Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Cara, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry CarrieroAXA

12024 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyAXPA

12042 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12040 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXB

12038 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXB

12032 Sync, Rat Terrier, Rebecca GuaraldoAXB

12025 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12023 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXB

12022 Tess, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Linda RanieriAXB

12019 Arlo, Miniature Poodle, June FeigenblattAXB

12018 Story, Poodle, Joan Kaufman   AXB

12016 Rampage, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXB

12011 Baylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXB

12010 Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah 

Orosz

AXB

12007 Bristol, Cocker Spaniel, Charlene BushAXB

12005 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda LarozaAXB

12004 Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie HendersonAXB

12044 Hera, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara BaggermanAXPB

12031 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXPB

12012 Lucy, All American, Dena DomenicaliAXPB

8 21Jump Height = # of dogs

8055 Jinx, Toy Poodle, Sara RuaneAXA

8019 El Jefe, Papillon, Kara LoyAXA

8032 R!ot, Toy Poodle, Sara RuaneAXPA

8049 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8047 Misty, Cairn Terrier, Heather MuirAXB

8043 CJ, Papillon, Arlene CollinsAXB

8038 Tally, Cairn Terrier, Heather MuirAXB

8036 Kerfluffle, Pomeranian, Tiffany SikalasAXB

8033 Rocky, Norwich Terrier, Sarah KeimAXB

8031 Dreamer, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAXB

8026 Harry, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

8021 Lorna, Scottish Terrier, Kathleen FoleyAXB

8012 Rogue, Cairn Terrier, Heather MuirAXB

8005 Riot, Papillon, Arlene CollinsAXB

8004 Louis, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXB

8060 Zeek, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce HalladayAXPB

8045 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXPB

8039 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXPB

8030 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersAXPB

8024 Deena, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda EppichAXPB

8023 Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les AnthonyAXPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Blast, Papillon, Laura SimonelliAXPB

4001 Lana, Havanese, Judy NessAXPB

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Kim CrenshawJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24028 Bisous, Belgian Malinois, Sarah KeimXFA

20 13Jump Height = # of dogs

20097 Trixie, Portuguese Water Dog, Trish ParrettXFA

Page 3 of  7This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



LEAP Agility Club June Friday

Friday, June 11, 2021

20080 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyXFA

20076 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekXFA

20063 Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtXFA

20013 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerXFA

20121 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtXFB

20115 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloXFB

20109 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuXFB

20107 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

XFB

20067 Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardXFB

20056 Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonXFB

20043 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloXFB

20002 Rue, Boxer, Alexandra PaganXFB

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16035 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

XFB

16005 Ivan, Mudi, Barbara SiegelXFPA

16057 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonXFPB

16030 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiXFPB

16017 Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonaldXFPB

16009 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsXFPB

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12011 Baylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsXFA

12010 Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah 

Orosz

XFA

12007 Bristol, Cocker Spaniel, Charlene BushXFA

12042 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

12025 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

12018 Story, Poodle, Joan Kaufman   XFB

12005 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda LarozaXFB

12024 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyXFPA

12012 Lucy, All American, Dena DomenicaliXFPB

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8049 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzXFB

8005 Riot, Papillon, Arlene CollinsXFB

8051 Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyXFPA

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Lana, Havanese, Judy NessXFPA

FAST Open/Open P

Kim CrenshawJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabOF

24012 Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee WojickOF

24006 Drogon, Belgian Malinois, Francine ArnoldOF

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20057 Lexi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverOF

20033 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonOFP

20027 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisOFP

20021 Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine KallipolitesOFP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16010 Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorteOF

16008 Dory, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

OF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Tessie, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg PrezzanoOF

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 El Jefe, Papillon, Kara LoyOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Kim CrenshawJudge:

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20066 Flynn, Australian Shepherd, Margaret StevensNAF

20106 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryNBF

20096 Crest, Border Collie, Terri CesarekNBF

20092 Astro, Border Collie, Suzanne RogersNBF

20072 Gracie Rose, Golden Retriever, Monica Land StathersNBF

20065 Olivia, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganNBF

20062 Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa LoomisNBF

20023 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuNBF

20088 Chance, Golden Retriever, Susan BlackNPF

20073 Nita, All American, Nathalie InhoNPF

20046 Chewie, All American, Jillian ThomasNPF

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Cato, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonNBF

16016 Dinah, All American, Elana RosenbergNBF

16015 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellNBF

16038 Kizmet, Golden Retriever, Shelly TruskauskasNPF

16024 Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceNPF

Page 4 of  7This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



LEAP Agility Club June Friday

Friday, June 11, 2021

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12009 Kennedy, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayNBF

12035 Hazel, All American, Sarah JohnsonNPF

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8025 Mable, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay KellyNPF

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Kim CrenshawJudge:

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24028 Bisous, Belgian Malinois, Sarah KeimAXJA

24008 Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne PodlesAXJA

24040 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXJB

24012 Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee WojickAXJB

24010 Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen EvansAXJB

24007 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliAXJB

24006 Drogon, Belgian Malinois, Francine ArnoldAXJB

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20093 Aero, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXJA

20067 Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardAXJA

20062 Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa LoomisAXJA

20127 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabAXJB

20125 Gracie, Golden Retriever, Susan BlackAXJB

20122 Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldAXJB

20121 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

20119 Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXJB

20115 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXJB

20111 Tinker, All American, Elana RosenbergAXJB

20109 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXJB

20107 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

AXJB

20106 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryAXJB

20102 Helo, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXJB

20098 Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike ReinischAXJB

20097 Trixie, Portuguese Water Dog, Trish ParrettAXJB

20091 Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXJB

20087 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20086 Believe, Border Collie, Stefanie RainerAXJB

20083 Surprise, All American, Sandra LeiserAXJB

20081 Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert 

Mechan

AXJB

20080 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyAXJB

20077 Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti RosnerAXJB

20076 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekAXJB

20075 Neon, All American, Pam GreenAXJB

20056 Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20043 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXJB

20018 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine WilliamsAXJB

20013 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerAXJB

20011 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXJB

20002 Rue, Boxer, Alexandra PaganAXJB

20130 Maeve, Irish Red and White Setter, Susan CenottiAJPB

20052 Ricco, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAJPB

20033 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAJPB

16 25Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Cato, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAXJA

16010 Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorteAXJA

16045 Summer, Golden Retriever, Walter HorowitzAJPA

16024 Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAJPA

16055 Quiz, All American, Laura SimonelliAXJB

16035 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXJB

16034 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXJB

16026 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

16015 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJB

16007 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce BaderAXJB

16003 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonAXJB

16060 Tooshie, Golden Retriever, Walter HorowitzAJPB

16058 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekAJPB

16057 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAJPB

16056 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAJPB

16054 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverAJPB

16044 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAJPB

16042 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAJPB

16030 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAJPB

16023 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAJPB

16020 Maya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-GudjohnsenAJPB

16017 Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonaldAJPB

16014 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAJPB

16009 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsAJPB

16005 Ivan, Mudi, Barbara SiegelAJPB

12 20Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Cara, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry CarrieroAXJA

12024 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyAJPA

12042 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

Page 5 of  7This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



LEAP Agility Club June Friday

Friday, June 11, 2021

12040 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12038 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXJB

12032 Sync, Rat Terrier, Rebecca GuaraldoAXJB

12025 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12023 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXJB

12022 Tess, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Linda RanieriAXJB

12019 Arlo, Miniature Poodle, June FeigenblattAXJB

12018 Story, Poodle, Joan Kaufman   AXJB

12016 Rampage, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXJB

12011 Baylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXJB

12010 Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah 

Orosz

AXJB

12007 Bristol, Cocker Spaniel, Charlene BushAXJB

12005 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda LarozaAXJB

12004 Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

12044 Hera, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara BaggermanAJPB

12031 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAJPB

12012 Lucy, All American, Dena DomenicaliAJPB

8 20Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Lorna, Scottish Terrier, Kathleen FoleyAXJA

8019 El Jefe, Papillon, Kara LoyAXJA

8016 Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJA

8032 R!ot, Toy Poodle, Sara RuaneAJPA

8049 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8047 Misty, Cairn Terrier, Heather MuirAXJB

8043 CJ, Papillon, Arlene CollinsAXJB

8038 Tally, Cairn Terrier, Heather MuirAXJB

8036 Kerfluffle, Pomeranian, Tiffany SikalasAXJB

8031 Dreamer, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAXJB

8026 Harry, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

8012 Rogue, Cairn Terrier, Heather MuirAXJB

8005 Riot, Papillon, Arlene CollinsAXJB

8004 Louis, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXJB

8060 Zeek, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce HalladayAJPB

8045 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAJPB

8039 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAJPB

8030 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersAJPB

8024 Deena, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda EppichAJPB

8023 Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les AnthonyAJPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Blast, Papillon, Laura SimonelliAJPB

4001 Lana, Havanese, Judy NessAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Kim CrenshawJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24045 Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanOAJ

24029 Mae, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersOAJ

24020 Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabOAJ

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20099 Dyna, Border Collie, Val MermallOAJ

20096 Crest, Border Collie, Terri CesarekOAJ

20095 Giory, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersOAJ

20092 Astro, Border Collie, Suzanne RogersOAJ

20057 Lexi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverOAJ

20031 Zen, Border Collie, Denise SpampinatoOAJ

20084 Breeze, Samoyed, Saskia ZezimaOJP

20073 Nita, All American, Nathalie InhoOJP

20021 Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine KallipolitesOJP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Willow, Miniature American Shepherd, Jennifer 

Souza-Gunnison

OAJ

16016 Dinah, All American, Elana RosenbergOAJ

16008 Dory, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

OAJ

16043 Mistral, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherOJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12034 Lorde, Cocker Spaniel, Rita BerardinoOAJ

12028 Tessie, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg PrezzanoOAJ

12003 Birdie, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann ShepardOAJ

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Sweets, Pug, Carol McGuinessOJP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Munchkin, Jack Russell, Marguerite SchondebareOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Kim CrenshawJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerNAJB

Page 6 of  7This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



LEAP Agility Club June Friday

Friday, June 11, 2021

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20066 Flynn, Australian Shepherd, Margaret StevensNAJA

20058 Nelson, Australian Shepherd, Laura BoyceNAJA

20072 Gracie Rose, Golden Retriever, Monica Land StathersNAJB

20068 Prana, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldNAJB

20065 Olivia, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganNAJB

20063 Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtNAJB

20023 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuNAJB

20012 Paul, Brittany, Barbara CherryNAJB

20135 Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanNAJP

20088 Chance, Golden Retriever, Susan BlackNAJP

20046 Chewie, All American, Jillian ThomasNAJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Sadie, Border Collie, Andrea CarsonNAJA

16038 Kizmet, Golden Retriever, Shelly TruskauskasNAJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12009 Kennedy, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayNAJB

12035 Hazel, All American, Sarah JohnsonNAJP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8029 Evie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkNAJP

Page 7 of  7This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


